

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4564/2007

BIJJAN BIHAR BHATTACHARJEE & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOINUL HAQQUE MAZARBHUIYA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Jasmeet Kaur,Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.  
Mr. Ranjan Mazumdar,Adv.  
for M/s. Corporate Law Group, Advs

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As a last chance, petitioner may take appropriate steps to  
confirm the service upon unserved respondents on or before  
3.9.2008.

List the matter on 3.9.2008.

rd

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar